Ko>XaHblK 2-MeCTHbIA AuBaH - Binado 749,00 €

OnnHa

WnpunHa

BbicoTa

BbiCcOoTa cnaa4eBo MecTa
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
QyHKLUMN

LseT

MaTepunan

MaTepuan Kopnyca
[lonosiHnTeNnbHble YHKLNK
MaTepunan Hor

SKU

158

99

82

51

52-78

be3 awmka ons 6enbs, HeBblABUXHOM
Cepbin

HaTypanbHas KoXa

NckyccTBeHHaa Koxa

QyHKUMA OTObIXa

MeTani
Binado-45775332




